
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 SITE	 TELEVISION	 TIME
Sat.	 Nov. 7	 Southern Indiana (Exh.)	 Fifth Third Arena	  	 2 p.m.
Sat.	 Nov. 14	 St. Francis (Pa.)	 Fifth Third Arena		  TBA
Wed.	 Nov. 18	 Northern Kentucky	 Fifth Third Arena		  7 p.m.	
Sat.	 Nov. 21	 Bowling Green	 Fifth Third Arena		  2 p.m.	
Thu.	 Nov. 26	 2-vs. Baylor *	 Freeport, Bahamas	  	 2 p.m.
Fri.	 Nov. 27	 2-vs. Michigan State *	 Freeport, Bahamas		  5:45 p.m.
Wed.	 Dec. 2	 at Detroit	 Calihan Hall		  TBA
Sun.	 Dec. 6	 Ohio State	 Fifth Third Arena	 CBS Sports Network	 1 p.m.
Sun.	 Dec. 13	 at Xavier	 Cintas Center		  5 p.m.
Fri.	 Dec. 18	 Tennessee Martin	 Fifth Third Arena		  7 p.m.
Sun.	 Dec. 20	 Eastern Illinois	 Fifth Third Arena		  2 p.m.
Wed.	 Dec. 23	 at Georgia	 Stegeman Coliseum		  TBA
Wed.	 Dec. 30	 UConn	 Fifth Third Arena	 ESPN3/SNY	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Jan. 2	 at UCF	 CFE Arena		  2 p.m.
Thu.	 Jan. 7	 Memphis	 Fifth Third Arena		  7 p.m.
Sun.	 Jan. 10	 at Temple	 McGonigle Hall		  2 p.m.
Wed.	 Jan. 13	 at Tulsa	 Reynolds Center	 The American Digital Network	 8 p.m.
Sat.	 Jan. 16	 UCF	 Fifth Third Arena	 The American Digital Network	 2 p.m.
Wed.	 Jan. 20	 at East Carolina	 Minges Coliseum		  TBA
Wed.	 Jan. 27	 SMU	 Fifth Third Arena		  7 p.m.
Sat.	 Jan. 30	 Houston	 Fifth Third Arena		  2 p.m.
Wed.	 Feb. 3	 at USF	 Sun Dome		  7 p.m
Sat.	 Feb. 6	 at Memphis	 Elma Roane Fieldhouse		  TBA
Tue.	 Feb. 9	 Temple	 Fifth Third Arena	 The American Digital Network	 7 p.m.
Fri.	 Feb. 12	 USF	 Fifth Third Arena	 The American Digital Network	 7 p.m.
Wed.	 Feb. 17	 at UConn	 Gampel Pavilion	 ESPN3/SNY	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Feb. 20	 at Houston	 Hofheinz Pavilion		  1 p.m.
Wed.	 Feb. 24	 East Carolina	 Fifth Third Arena		  7 p.m.	
Sat.	 Feb. 27	 Tulsa	 Fifth Third Arena		  1 p.m.
Mon.	 Feb. 29	 at Tulane	 Devlin Fieldhouse		  TBA

AMERICAN ATHLETIC CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP
	 Mar. 4-7	 3-American Athletic Championship 	 Uncasville, Conn.		  TBA
NCAA CHAMPIONSHIP
	 Apr. 3 & 5 	 4-Final Four	 Indianapolis, Ind.		  TBA
			 
Notes:
Home games are in BOLDFACE; All games are Eastern and subject to change; Game times and television information will be added when available. 
Key:
SNY - SportsNet New York
2-2015 Junkanoo Jam
3-Uncasville, Conn. (Mohegan Sun Arena); 
4-NCAA Championship Final Four site: Indianapolis, Ind. (Bankers Life Fieldhouse)

2015-16 UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI
WOMEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE


